
 558,987

 474,039

 538,623

 612,639

 800,474

 947,846

 2,724,682

 2,035,243

 1,065,604

 1,117,499

 42,620

 46,779

 53,598

 159,226

 93,401

 92,276

 96,689

 101,963

 91,724

 96,806

 97,786

 144,631

 325,340

 212,097

 250,600

 276,811

 298,859

 370,190

 1,119,303

 494,843

 286,526

 304,638

 18,434

 28,713

 29,168

 23,297

 26,534

 21,811

 23,997

 27,720

 21,838

 26,851

 27,032

 29,243

 5,972,625,447

 4,457,977,888

 5,423,489,222

 6,151,730,694

 6,837,551,664

 8,243,842,824

 26,005,177,383

 15,896,752,185

 11,368,567,055

 13,508,990,416

 854,568,098

 958,514,730

 1,097,087,897

 1,026,283,221

 1,144,801,458

 1,072,684,097

 1,163,212,546

 1,268,527,691

 1,086,256,141

 1,237,214,271

 1,220,446,896

 1,379,393,370

 5,458,734,264

 3,680,157,590

 4,406,323,808

 4,957,930,167

 5,353,019,405

 6,645,870,726

 20,824,877,248

 9,910,794,927

 5,909,850,952

 6,491,664,611

 385,571,510

 602,465,935

 617,518,871

 493,951,726

 563,745,104

 463,669,969

 510,999,710

 604,469,757

 468,799,401

 573,599,201

 575,148,648

 631,724,779

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

   Jan.

   Feb.

   Mar.

   Apr.

  May

  June

  July

   Aug.

   Sept.

   Oct.

   Nov.

   Dec.

   92年

   93年

   94年

   95年

   96年

   97年

   98年

   99年

 100年

 101年

    1月

    2月

    3月

    4月

    5月

    6月

    7月

    8月

    9月

   10月

   11月

   12月

 10,875,636  3,939,207 103,866,704,778  73,639,223,698 總　　　　　　　　　計
Grand Total

 中華民國 92年至101年

 同表43及表52。

 表54　開辦起就業保險實計保險給付─按給付種類分

 單位：件、新台幣元

給 付 種 類
Type of Benefit

 合　　　　　　　計

Total

 失　　業　　給　　付

Unemployment benefits

 年　(月)　別
Year and Month

 件　　數
Cases

 金　　額
Amount

 件　　數
Cases

 金　　額
Amount

 註：
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 5,793

 12,496

 17,200

 20,934

 25,137

 26,912

 50,938

 36,181

 25,727

 29,208

 1,904

 1,964

 2,156

 1,752

 2,368

 2,950

 2,999

 2,708

 2,351

 2,347

 2,322

 3,387

 12,768

 12,340

 13,050

 12,207

 14,792

 14,673

 42,619

 31,455

 20,182

 19,820

876

876

929

 1,309

 1,807

 2,127

 1,948

 1,951

 1,643

 1,919

 2,385

 2,050

 195,215,100

 447,001,120

 656,359,892

 808,234,466

 953,158,234

 1,015,567,967

 1,790,408,854

 1,378,625,265

 1,096,930,416

 1,322,497,007

 88,694,985

 87,308,142

 99,395,330

 77,966,273

 106,979,270

 132,337,751

 130,141,729

 117,053,129

 105,655,626

 104,621,398

 104,442,306

 167,901,068

 203,770,458

 202,697,220

 219,324,231

 213,637,645

 261,427,283

 255,052,835

 827,169,744

 650,981,863

 419,823,247

 418,923,207

 18,053,218

 17,609,565

 20,395,974

 28,632,619

 39,098,754

 45,195,064

 40,175,226

 40,893,646

 34,269,825

 41,280,931

 51,009,737

 42,308,648

 250,526  193,906 9,663,998,321  3,672,807,733

 Since 2003 - 2012

 See Table 43 and Table 52.

 Table 54  Real Benefit Payments, by Type of Benefit

 Unit：case、NT$

提早就業獎助津貼

Early reemployment allowance

職業訓練生活津貼

Vocational training living allowance

 件　　數
Cases

 金　　額
Amount

 件　　數
Cases

 金　　額
Amount

 Note：

215



－

－

－

－

－

－

 109,861

 190,281

 209,532

 288,364

 21,446

 15,277

 21,372

 20,397

 23,852

 23,382

 26,167

 27,456

 25,948

 28,367

 26,818

 27,882

 215,086

 237,106

 257,773

 302,687

 461,686

 536,071

 1,401,961

 1,282,483

 523,637

 475,469

 -40

 -51

 -27

 112,471

 38,840

 42,006

 41,578

 42,128

 39,944

 37,322

 39,229

 82,069

－

－

－

－

－

－

 1,720,271,638

 3,128,373,711

 3,570,769,118

 4,937,641,697

 362,282,784

 251,169,075

 359,794,172

 346,055,088

 407,453,292

 401,966,349

 452,682,177

 476,164,518

 448,944,979

 490,806,678

 461,655,210

 478,667,375

 114,905,625

 128,121,958

 141,481,291

 171,928,416

 269,946,742

 327,351,296

 842,449,899

 827,976,419

 371,193,322

 338,263,894

 -34,399

 -37,987

 -16,450

 79,677,515

 27,525,038

 29,514,964

 29,213,704

 29,946,641

 28,586,310

 26,906,063

 28,190,995

 58,791,500

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

   Jan.

   Feb.

   Mar.

   Apr.

  May

  June

  July

   Aug.

   Sept.

   Oct.

   Nov.

   Dec.

   92年

   93年

   94年

   95年

   96年

   97年

   98年

   99年

 100年

 101年

    1月

    2月

    3月

    4月

    5月

    6月

    7月

    8月

    9月

   10月

   11月

   12月

 798,038  5,693,959 13,357,056,164  3,533,618,862 總　　　　　　　　　計
Grand Total

 中華民國 92年至101年

 表54　開辦起就業保險實計保險給付─按給付種類分(續)

 單位：件、新台幣元

給 付 種 類
Type of Benefit

育嬰留職停薪津貼

Parental leave allowance

全民健保保險費補助

 小　　　　　計
Subtotal

 年　(月)　別
Year and Month

 件　　數
Cases

 金　　額
Amount

 件　　數
Cases

 金　　額
Amount
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 215,086

 237,106

 257,773

 302,687

 300,444

 315,104

 861,676

 766,931

 315,928

 290,384

 -40

 -51

 -27

 67,889

 23,925

 26,269

 24,797

 25,222

 24,567

 22,687

 24,194

 50,952

－

－

－

－

 161,242

 220,967

 540,285

 515,552

 207,709

 185,085

－

－

－

 44,582

 14,915

 15,737

 16,781

 16,906

 15,377

 14,635

 15,035

 31,117

 114,905,625

 128,121,958

 141,481,291

 171,928,416

 174,085,847

 190,370,187

 513,074,191

 486,865,027

 219,428,328

 201,740,813

 -34,399

 -37,987

 -16,450

 47,016,586

 16,591,439

 18,062,959

 17,061,823

 17,524,824

 17,141,898

 15,899,478

 16,968,436

 35,562,206

－

－

－

－

 95,860,895

 136,981,109

 329,375,708

 341,111,392

 151,764,994

 136,523,081

－

－

－

 32,660,929

 10,933,599

 11,452,005

 12,151,881

 12,421,817

 11,444,412

 11,006,585

 11,222,559

 23,229,294

 3,863,119  1,830,840 2,342,001,683  1,191,617,179

 Since 2003 - 2012

 Table 54  Real Benefit Payments, by Type of Benefit (Cont'd)

 Unit：case、NT$

National Health Insurance premium support

 本　人　部　分
 Insured persons' subsidies

 眷　屬　部　分
 Dependent's subsidies

 件　　數
Cases

 金　　額
Amount

 件　　數
Cases

 金　　額
Amount
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